
Whitewater Insertion Order

Insertion #
26775

Submitted
2022-05-05 15:29:13

Sales Rep
Kara Hammond

Account Name
Trico Door

Advertiser Status
New

Contact Name
Mark McIntire

Address
1336 E. 500 N.
Hartford City, Indiana 47348
United States

Phone
(765) 348-6484

Email
ngadvertisingsales@gmail.com

Notes
He is setting up a new email address for the business and I don't have it yet. I will get it to you ASAP, Debbie. Also, this is going to be a run
until further notice ad in the "Here's My Card" section of the NT and NT/RB.

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Ad Size
2x2"

Caption
Business Card Ad

Color
No

Special Section / Pages
"Here's My Card" section

Publications

Publication 1
The News Times

Price / Day
$12.50

Date(s)
Wed 05/11/22, Wed 05/18/22, Wed
05/25/22, Wed 06/01/22, Wed 06/08/22,
Wed 06/15/22, Wed 06/22/22, Wed
06/29/22, Wed 07/06/22, Wed 07/13/22,
Wed 07/20/22, Wed 07/27/22

Publication 2
News Times Red Ball

Price / Day
$12.50

Date(s)
Tue 05/10/22, Tue 05/17/22, Tue
05/24/22, Tue 05/31/22, Tue 06/07/22,
Tue 06/14/22, Tue 06/21/22, Tue
06/28/22, Tue 07/05/22, Tue 07/12/22,
Tue 07/19/22, Tue 07/26/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

mailto:ngadvertisingsales@gmail.com


Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
ngadvertisingsales@gmail.com

Tear Sheets?
No

Page Request
"Here's My Card"

Copy Instructions
Ad copy will be emailed to Brian.

mailto:ngadvertisingsales@gmail.com

